extruded
aluminum
cylinders
esco
LIGHTING, INC.
3254 N. Kilbourn Avenue, Chicago • IL 60642 • phone: 773.427.7000 • fax: 773.427.7007 • www.escolighting.com
Pendant Mount Cylinder:
Extruded aluminum 6063-T5, .090” thick,

Specifications subject to change
without notice.
How to order:
1  Select light source, wattage and
 aperture option
SX6000 Series 8” diameter extruded surface mount cylinder.
SX6100 Series 8” diameter extruded surface mount cylinder
with black baffle.
 Catalog Number Watts Light Source
 SX6013 70 HPS
 SX6014 100 HPS
 SX6022* 50 MH
 SXO6022 50 MH Open Rated
 SX6023* 70 MH
 SXO6023 70 MH Open Rated
 SX6024* 100 MH
 SXO6024 100 MH Open Rated
 SX6024PAR 100 MH PAR38
 Catalog Number Watts Light Source
 SX6113 70 HPS
 SX6114 100 HPS
 SX6122* 50 MH
 SXO6122 50 MH Open Rated
 SX6123* 70 MH
 SXO6123 70 MH Open Rated
 SX6124* 100 MH
 SXO6124 100 MH Open Rated
 SX6124PAR 100 MH PAR38
*Includes clear tempered glass lens regressed in aperture.
Also available in compact fluorescent & incandescent, contact factory.
2  For painted color option
For standard polyester powder coat paint suffix catalog
number with:
W = White BZ = Bronze BL = Black
Example:  SX6024 BZ
100W Surface mount metal halide with bronze painted finish.
3  For anodized color option
For anodized colored finish suffix catalog number with:
A2 = Dark Blue A3 = Blue A6 = Green
A9 = Gold A10 = Copper A12 = Red
A15 = Bronze A18 = Pewter A19 = Silver
A20 = Black  See previous page for color samples.
Example:  SX6024 A12
100W Surface mount metal halide with a red cylinder,
red trim ring and red mounting box.
4  For alternating anodized color
 panels option
Example:  SX6024 A18 A19 P2
100W Pendant mount metal halide with 2 pewter cylinder
panels plus 2 alternating silver panels, pewter trim ring
and pewter pendant with canopy 12” stem.
For additional stem length add desired length in inches.
5  For wall mounting option
Example:  WX6024W
100W Wall mount metal halide in standard polyester
powder coat white paint.
Other options:
Voltage:
Suffix catalog # with:
 1 = 120V 5 = 480V
 2 = 208V 8 = Multi-tap wired for 277V
 3 = 240V 9 = Multi-tap unwired
 4 = 277V 0 = 347V
Louver guard option: Suffix catalog # with LG2
Photo control option:
Suffix catalog # with:
PC4 = 120 Volt
PC5 = 208-277 Volt
 Fuse & Fuse Holder:
 Suffix catalog # with F